2023-2024 Foothills

m SCHOOL: Heritage Heights School
%d  ADDRESS: 32156 Hwy 552 East RR1, DeWinton, Alberta, TOL OX0
&>  PHONE: 403-938-1400

FSD Technology User Fee $25.00

Art $15.00
Band - Gr 7-9 $30.00
Gr 9 Partner Band $40.00
CTS CrossFit $10.00
CTS Outdoor Ed $10.00
CTS Photography $10.00
CTS Robotics $10.00
CTS Tech Comm $10.00
CTS Drama $5.00
Food Studies $35.00
Musical Theatre $16.80
Instrument Rental (Division Fee) $150.00
Industrial Foods $60.00
Sports Performance - Husky Ice Level 1 $182.00
Sports Performance - Husky Ice Level 2 $282.00
Sports Performance - Skate $82.00

Gr 9 Sailing Trip $2,625.00
Gr 8 Skiing $125.00
PARTY Program for Gr 9 $7.50

JH Volleyball - Jr Girls $70.00
JH Volleyball - Sr Girls $140.00
JH Volleyball - Jr Boys $70.00

JH Volleyball - Sr Boys $140.00



JH Basketball- Jr Girls

JH Basketball- Sr Girls

JH Basketball - Jr Boys

JH Basketball - Sr Boys

JH Cross Country

JH Track & Field Divisionals
JH Track & Field Zones

JH Badminton

Elementary Cross Country - per race (2 races)
Gr 6 Flag Football

Gr 6 Basketball

Gr 7/8 Flag Football

Activity Fees

Music - Gr 6 Instrumental Music
Grade 1 Field Trips

Grade 2 Field Trips

Grade 3 Field Trips

Grade 4 Field Trips

Grade 5 Field Trips

Grade 6 Field Trips

Kindergarten Field Trips
Kindergarten Celebration Fee (7 activities)
Junior High Field Trips

WE Day

Band Camp (Gr 7-9 Band Students)
Cultural Activity Fee

Clay for Kids - K-6

Swimming - K-6 (PE Enrichment)
Lacrosse - K-6 (PE Enrichment)
Tennis - K-6 (PE Enrichment)

Track & Field - Gr 6-9

Outdoor Ed Club - 4 trips over the year - cost per trip

Young Authors Conference

Band Festivals (2 per class - total charges)
Youth Champion Program

Art Club

Non-Curricular Goods and Services

Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents ECS
Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents Grades 1-5
Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents Grade 6
Musical Theatre clothing purchase

Gr 7/8 Flag Football - clothing & equipment
Sports Teams Clothing (all teams)

Agenda Books

$98.00
$200.00
$98.00
$200.00
$40.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$4.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$10.50
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$67.00
$65.00
$400.00
$55.00
$15.00
$68.00
$35.00
$375.00
$10.00
$15.00
$35.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00

$42.00
$47.25
$20.00
$65.00
$32.00
$27.00

$7.00



Locks $2.00

Other - Gym Strip $50.00
Other - Yearbook $25.00
Hockey Ice Clothing $121.00




	2023-24 Heritage Heights Fees

