SCHOOL FEES 2023-2024



SCHOOL: Heritage Heights School

ADDRESS: 32156 Hwy 552 East RR1, DeWinton, Alberta, TOL 0X0

PHONE: 403-938-1400

Technology User Fees	
FSD Technology User Fee	\$25.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Art	\$15.00
Band - Gr 7-9	\$30.00
Gr 9 Partner Band	\$40.00
CTS CrossFit	\$10.00
CTS Outdoor Ed	\$10.00
CTS Photography	\$10.00
CTS Robotics	\$10.00
CTS Tech Comm	\$10.00
CTS Drama	\$5.00
Food Studies	\$35.00
Musical Theatre	\$16.80
Instrument Rental (Division Fee)	\$150.00
ndustrial Foods	\$60.00
Sports Performance - Husky Ice Level 1	\$182.00
Sports Performance - Husky Ice Level 2	\$282.00
Sports Performance - Skate	\$82.00
Non-Curricular Travel	
Gr 9 Sailing Trip	\$2,625.00
Gr 8 Skiing	\$125.00
PARTY Program for Gr 9	\$7.50
Extracurricular Fees	
JH Volleyball - Jr Girls	\$70.00
JH Volleyball - Sr Girls	\$140.00
JH Volleyball - Jr Boys	\$70.00

JH Basketball- Jr Girls	\$98.00
JH Basketball- Sr Girls	\$200.00
JH Basketball - Jr Boys	\$98.00
JH Basketball - Sr Boys	\$200.00
JH Cross Country	\$40.00
JH Track & Field Divisionals	\$25.00
JH Track & Field Zones	\$15.00
JH Badminton	\$25.00
Elementary Cross Country - per race (2 races)	\$4.00
Gr 6 Flag Football	\$40.00
Gr 6 Basketball	\$40.00
Gr 7/8 Flag Football	\$40.00
Activity Fees	
Music - Gr 6 Instrumental Music	\$10.50
Grade 1 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 2 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 3 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 4 Field Trips	\$67.00
Grade 5 Field Trips	\$65.00
Grade 6 Field Trips	\$400.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$55.00
Kindergarten Celebration Fee (7 activities)	\$15.00
Junior High Field Trips	\$68.00
WE Day	\$35.00
Band Camp (Gr 7-9 Band Students)	\$375.00
Cultural Activity Fee	\$10.00
Clay for Kids - K-6	\$15.00
Swimming - K-6 (PE Enrichment)	\$35.00
Lacrosse - K-6 (PE Enrichment)	\$15.00
Tennis - K-6 (PE Enrichment)	\$15.00
Track & Field - Gr 6-9	\$5.00
Outdoor Ed Club - 4 trips over the year - cost per trip	\$30.00
Young Authors Conference	\$30.00
Band Festivals (2 per class - total charges)	\$50.00
Youth Champion Program	\$25.00
Art Club	\$20.00
Air club	Ç20.00
Non-Curricular Goods and Services	
Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents ECS	\$42.00
Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents Grades 1-5	\$42.00 \$47.25
Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents Grades 1-5 Optional Bulk Supply fee for parents Grade 6	\$47.25 \$20.00
Musical Theatre clothing purchase	\$20.00 \$65.00
	\$65.00 \$32.00
Gr 7/8 Flag Football - clothing & equipment Sports Teams Clothing (all teams)	\$32.00 \$27.00
Agenda Books	\$27.00 \$7.00
Agenua books	\$7.00

Locks	\$2.00
Other - Gym Strip	\$50.00
Other - Yearbook	\$25.00
Hockey Ice Clothing	\$121.00